
WEEK BEGINNING: 19th January  

 
Monday 19th January 2026: 

Clubs 3.30 - 4.30: 

Globetrotters Club 
 
 
Tuesday 20th January : 
9.05: Class 2 Stay and Pray - Families welcome 
Swimming - Class 2 
 
 
Wednesday 21st January: 
Clubs 3.30 - 4.30: 

WLSP Gymnastics 
 
 
Thursday 22nd January: 
Clubs 3.30-4.15: 

Young Voices Choir - Mrs Dyson 

Clubs 3.30 - 4.30: 
WLSP Outdoor Adventurous Activities/ Health 

 

 

Friday 23rd January: 

8.30: Reading Café   

2.00: Dads and Daughters 

 

 

Sunday 25th January: 

9.30 Year 4 Sacramental Programme at St Joseph’s 
Church following Mass 

 

ST. JOSEPH’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 

Friday 16th January 2026 

Here we are at the end of another great week in school! It is nice to feel like we are all back into the swing 
of things and the children are excited and ready to learn every day.  This week Class 2 did a wonderful  

Worship, teaching us all about our value for this half term, ‘Courage’. We also saw the return of ‘Family 
Lunch’, which was a great success  as always.  We really enjoy seeing different members of the family in 

school with the children.  We hope you all have a restful weekend and are ready for another lovely week.  

Mini Mission of the Week 

To make a new start   

 

WEEK BEGINNING: 26th January  

 
Monday 26th January 2026: 

Y4, Y5, Y6 Blue Peter Trip 

Y4 & Y5 - Leave school at 8.00am 

Y6—Return to school at 6.00pm  

Clubs 3.30 - 4.30: 

Globetrotters Club 
 
 
Tuesday 27th January : 
9.05: Class 1 Stay and Pray - Families welcome 
Swimming - Class 2 
 
 
Wednesday 28th January: 
 

Clubs 3.30 - 4.30: 

WLSP Gymnastics 
 
 
Thursday 29th January: 
 

Clubs 3.30-4.15: 

Young Voices Choir - Mrs Dyson 

Clubs 3.30 - 4.30: 
WLSP Outdoor Adventurous Activities/ Health 

 

 

Friday 30th January: 

8.45: Feel Good Friday Music   

 



NSPPC Number Day  
On Friday 6th February it is NSPCC Number Day. More 
information about this event will be shared on Dojo. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Class 1 Phonics Drop In Session  
On Tuesday 10th February at 9.10am, we will be  

running phonics drop in sessions for Reception, Year 1 
and Year 2 parents. This sessions will allow you to see  

phonics lessons in action, give you an insight on how to 
further support this at home and the opportunity to 

work with your children in the classroom. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Health Week 
Health Week will take place the week beginning   

Monday 9th February. More information about events 
and activities to follow. Children can come to school in 

their PE kits every day due to the different activities 
taking place.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Mini Mission Award 

The nominees for our Mission award:  

Ted H (LJs)  Edwin A (Y2) Ted R (Y2) 

William H (Y3) Gabriel L (Y6) 

And the winners are…..   

Ted H & William! 

 
Stay & Pray 

Our ‘Stay & Pray Worships’ this half term will take place 
at 9.05am-9:10am on: 
Tuesday 20th January - Class 2 
Tuesday 27th January - Class 1 
Tuesday 3rd February - Little Joey’s 
Parents please wait in the foyer to be taken up to class. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Whole School Worships 

Our Worships this term will take place at 2.45pm on: 
Monday 9th February: Class 1 & Little Joeys ‘Lent’ 
Monday 2nd March: Class 1 & Little Joeys  ‘Values  
Worship - Collaboration’ 
Monday 16th March: Class 3 ‘St Joseph’s Day’ 
Monday 30th March: Class 2 ‘Easter’ 
 
 
 

Come and Pray  
Our next 'Come and Pray' at St Joseph's Church will be 

on Sunday 1st February. If you would like to attend 
please let Mrs Massam know in the office as we will be 
sending something home to make to bring to the alter 

during the offertory.  
 

 
 
 
 
 

Tweak of the Week Award 

The nominees for our Tweak of the Week award:  

Oliver H (LJs) Edward (R)  Isaac T (Y3) 

Finlay (Y4)  Toby T (Y5)  Elsie G (Y6)   

And the winners are…..   

Oliver & Elsie!  


